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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
12.10.2019 - 11:01 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:02.09 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 1:02.09 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:10.07 KUEBAR Kirke EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.34 338
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:18.34 43.96

2. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.13 316
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:20.13 43.80

3. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.64 310
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:20.64 44.00

4. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:22.63 288
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:22.63 45.80

5. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.56 260
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:25.56 46.81

6. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.50 251
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:26.50 47.70

7. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.80 232
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:28.80 48.70

8. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.05 189
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:35.05 54.79

9. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.36 187
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:35.36 54.56

10. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:35.59 186
50m: 43.86 43.86 100m: 1:35.59 51.73

11. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:35.66 186
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:35.66 53.92

12. ALEKSEITSIK Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.89 184
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:35.89 51.88

13. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.09 183
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:36.09 53.15

14. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:41.19 157
50m: 44.21 44.21 100m: 1:41.19 56.98

15. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:44.41 143
50m: 46.43 46.43 100m: 1:44.41 57.98

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:07.20 536
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:07.20 36.03

2. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.98 418
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:12.98 40.02

3. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.32 396
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:14.32 41.01
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 5, Girls, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

4. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:21.56 300
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:21.56 45.68

5. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 1:26.85 248
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:26.85 48.04

6. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 1:30.35 220
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:30.35 51.61

DSQ MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way

Open

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.19 615
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:04.19 34.42

2. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:07.20 536
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:07.20 36.03

3. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:08.31 510
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:08.31 37.12

4. LINT Laurika 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.57 505
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:08.57 37.07

5. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.98 418
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:12.98 40.02

6. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.32 396
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:14.32 41.01

7. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.34 338
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:18.34 43.96

8. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.13 316
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:20.13 43.80

9. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.64 310
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:20.64 44.00

10. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:21.56 300
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:21.56 45.68

11. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:22.63 288
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:22.63 45.80

12. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.56 260
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:25.56 46.81

13. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.50 251
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:26.50 47.70

14. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 1:26.85 248
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:26.85 48.04

15. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.80 232
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:28.80 48.70

16. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 1:30.35 220
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:30.35 51.61

17. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.05 189
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:35.05 54.79
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.36 187
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:35.36 54.56

19. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:35.59 186
50m: 43.86 43.86 100m: 1:35.59 51.73

20. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:35.66 186
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:35.66 53.92

21. ALEKSEITSIK Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.89 184
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:35.89 51.88

22. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.09 183
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:36.09 53.15

23. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:41.19 157
50m: 44.21 44.21 100m: 1:41.19 56.98

24. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:44.41 143
50m: 46.43 46.43 100m: 1:44.41 57.98

DSQ MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way


